1 DİKİLİ TİP MODÜLER PANOLAR FLOOR STANDING TYPE MODULAR ENCLOSURES
www.dengepano.com.tr / www.dengepano.com.tr
MÜHENDİSLİK VE
PANO ÇÖZÜMLERİ
ENGINEERING AND PANEL SOLUTIONS
3 FİRMA BİLGİLERİ COMPANY INFORMATION
FİRMA BİLGİLERİ

Örtü Sacları  / Cover Plates 1 mm Dkp Sac / Dkp Sheet
Boya  / Paint RAL 7035 Elektrostatik Toz Boya  / Electrostatic Powder Paint
Koruma Derecesi  / Protection Degree IP IP:41/54  / IP:41/54
Contalama Sistemi  / Foaming Gasket Poliüretan Dökme Conta  / Polyurethane Foaming Gasket
Ön Kapı  / Front Door 3 Nokta Kilitlemeli   / Swing 3 Point Locking System
Menteşe  / Hinges 4 Noktadan Gizli Menteşe  / Scret Hinges Form 4 Poing
Kablo Giriş Çıkış  / Cable Entry Outgoing Var  / Yes
 Ref No. Yükseklik (mm)
Height (H)
Genişlik (mm)
Width(W)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(D)
Yükseklik (mm)
Height (H1)
DNG170404D 1700 400
40
0
-
50
0
-
60
0
-
70
0
-
80
0
-
90
0
-
10
00
100
DNG180404D 1800 400 100
DNG190404D 1900 400 100
DNG200404D 2000 400 100
DNG170504D 1700 500 100
DNG180504D 1800 500 100
DNG190504D 1900 500 100
DNG200504D 2000 500 100
DNG170604D 1700 600 100
DNG180604D 1800 600 100
DNG190604D 1900 600 100
DNG200604D 2000 600 100
DNG170704D 1700 700 100
DNG180704D 1800 700 100
DNG190704D 1900 700 100
DNG200704D 2000 700 100
DNG170804D 1700 800 100
DNG180804D 1800 800 100
DNG190804D 1900 800 100
DNG200804D 2000 800 100
STANDART ÖLÇÜLER / Standart Dımensıon
TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER / TechnIcal DetaIls
H
D

are used not only including the cables and electrical
components but also protecting the electrical
system. They are used for lower cost and more work
production. Wall type panels are mostly preferred
because of the fact that they can be adjusted in size,
width, depth according to requests. Also they provide
very important protection.
 Ref No. Yükseklik (mm)
Height (H)
Genişlik (mm)
Width(W)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(D)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(D1)
DNG050418S 500 400 160 180
DNG050420S 500 400 200 220
DNG060418S 600 400 160 180
DNG060422S 600 400 200 220
DNG060518S 600 500 160 180
DNG060522S 600 500 200 220
DNG080518S 800 500 240 260
DNG080522S 800 500 200 220

External type panels that are usually made to fit on
the outside walls. At the same time they can protect
and maintain the entire installation. The external type
panels are preferred due to being very useful. They
are always produced with the top structures which
are called "hat". By this way they can not be harmed
by rain.
 Ref No. Yükseklik (mm)
Height (H)
Genişlik (mm)
Width(W)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(D)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(A)
DNG170404DH 1700 400
40
0
-
50
0
-
60
0
-
70
0
-
80
0
100
DNG180404DH 1800 400 100
DNG190404DH 1900 400 100
DNG200404DH 2000 400 100
DNG170504DH 1700 500 100
DNG180504DH 1800 500 100
DNG190504DH 1900 500 100
DNG200504DH 2000 500 100
DNG170604DH 1700 600 100
DNG180604DH 1800 600 100
DNG190604DH 1900 600 100
DNG200604DH 2000 600 100
DNG170704DH 1700 700 100
DNG180704DH 1800 700 100
DNG190704DH 1900 700 100
DNG200704DH 2000 700 100
DNG170804DH 1700 800 100
DNG180804DH 1800 800 100
DNG190804DH 1900 800 100
DNG200804DH 2000 800 100
STANDART ÖLÇÜLER / Standart Dımensıon
TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER / TechnIcal DetaIls
A
H

HH
W
14 15PULT VE KUMANDA PANOLARI PULT AND CONTROL PANE PULT VE KUMANDA PANOLARI PULT AND CONTROL PANE
05
 Ref No. Yükseklik (mm)
Height (H)
Yükseklik (mm)
Height (H1)
Genişlik (mm)
Width(W)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(D)
Derinlik(mm)
Depth(D1)
DNG090604PULT 900 800 600 400 300
DNG110604PULT 1100 800 600 400 300
DNG090805PULT 900 800 800 500 300
DNG110804PULT 1100 800 800 400 300
DNG110805PULT 1100 800 800 500 300
DNG111004PULT 1100 800 1000 400 300
DNG111005PULT 1100 800 1000 500 300
DNG111205PULT 1100 800 1200 500 300
PULT VE KUMANDA PANOLARI
PULT AND CONTROL PANELS
Piyanoya olan benzerliğinden dolayı bu adı almış
olan panolar, genellikler büyük tesislerde, fabrika ve